

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS-COM/257/2024
[OLD NO CS/66/2021]
IA NO: GA/1/2021, GA/2/2021

MICKY METALS LIMITED
VS
NATIONAL STEEL AGENCY AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date: April 17, 2025.

Appearance :
Ms. Antalina Guha, Adv.
...for the defendant no. 2

1. None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.
2. Ms. Antalina Guha, learned Advocate, is appearing for the defendant no. 2.
3. For the interest of justice, the case is adjourned.
4. Let the matter appear on 22nd May, 2025.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)